Military Pentathlon Identification Number

MilPIN
CHI01510660
CHI02204800
CHI02608790
CHI00302750
CHIO0606700
CHI02612660
CHI01208780
CHI00108730
CHI02105780

Country

CHI
CHI

CHI
CHI

CHI
CHI

CHI
CHI

CHI

MilPIN
CHILE

Surname
Duran
Garrido
Gonzalez
Martinez
Medina
Retamal
Silva
Torres
Valdés

as of July 28", 2003

Given Name
Walter

Paul
Francisco
Roberto
Juan
Guillermo
Juan

Julio

Victor



